INSEE commune
01304
01304
01304
01304
01304
01304
01304
01304
01304
01304
01304
01304
01304
01304
01304
01304

Nom commune
Pont-d'Ain
Pont-d'Ain
Pont-d'Ain
Pont-d'Ain
Pont-d'Ain
Pont-d'Ain
Pont-d'Ain
Pont-d'Ain
Pont-d'Ain
Pont-d'Ain
Pont-d'Ain
Pont-d'Ain
Pont-d'Ain
Pont-d'Ain
Pont-d'Ain
Pont-d'Ain

ID trongon
50226196
50226262
50226263
50226264
50226416
50226417
50226661
50226671
50226745
50226746
50226852
50226853
50235567
50235568
50235569
50235570

Nom trongon
D984 (3)
D1075 (22)
D1075 (25)
D1075 (26)
D1084 (035)
D1084 (036)
A42(7)
A40 (11)
A42 (6)
A40 (12)
D1075 (24)
D1075 (23)
A42 (10)
A42 (9)
A40 (11)
A42 (8)

Débutant
PR 49+506
PR 15+840
PR 20+100
PR 20.6
PR 37+0
PR 37+550
PR50
PR145+500
PR42+6
PR145+5
PR20
PR 18+674
PR50
PR52
PR145+500
PR51+800

Finissant
PR 50+40
PR 18+674
PR 20+6
PR21.1
PR 37+550
PR 40+514
PR146
PR 146+700
PR50
PR132
PR20+1
PR 20
PR146
PR52+600
PR 146+700
PR52+600

Catégorie Largeur

4
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30
100
100
100
100
100
250
250
300
250
100
100
250
250
250
250

Tissu
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert

Gestionnaire
CDO1
CDO1
CDO1
CDO1
CDO1
CDO1
APRR
APRR
APRR
APRR
CDO1
CDO1
APRR
APRR
APRR
APRR



